
Lyle S. Briggs  
2024-25 PFA Executive Board Members 

 
President:  
VACANT 

President@briggspfa.org 
 

VP of Fundraising:  
VACANT 

Fundraising@briggspfa.org 
 

VP of Volunteers:  
Chalisa Reed 

Volunteer@briggspfa.org 
 

VP of Communications:  
Andrea Montoya 

Communications@briggspfa.org 
 

VP of Memberships:  
Amber Robinson 

Membership@briggspfa.org 
 

Treasurer:  
Linsey Fornaca 

Treasurer@briggspfa.org 
 

Secretary:  
Angelica Flores 

Angelica_Flores@chino.k12.ca.us 
 

Parliamentarian:  
Nadia Mendez 

Parliamentarian@briggspfa.org 
 


